Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Thursday Night Racing

E venue burgee
Buffalo Canoe Club

One Design Series A

J24 Fleet

Page 1 of 1

E event burgee

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF 5/25 6/1R2 6/1R3
R1

1st J24  Bzzzzz 1398 Chuck BCC 171 3.00 2.00 1.00
Manny

2nd  J24 Renegade 437 Ron BCC 171 4.00 1.00 2.00
Hughes

3rd J24  Livewire 5234 Steve BCC 171 2.00 3.00 3.00
Sanders

4th J24  ReBound 2770 Steve Allen BCC 171 1.00 4.00 4.00

5th J24  Skelton 4330 Skelton BCC 171 5.00 5.00 5.00

Crew Team
6th J24  Rail Rash 398 PJ Redding BCC 171 8.00 8.00 8.00
DNC DNC DNC

6th J24  Mandarin 1218 Dick BCC 171 8.00 8.00 8.00

Aubrecht DNC DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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6/15
R4

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

8.00
DNC

8.00
DNC

8.00
DNC

6/15 Total Nett
R5
1.00 8.00 8.00
2.00 11.00 11.00
3.00 14.00 14.00
4.00 17.00 17.00
8.00 31.00 31.00
DNC
8.00 40.00 40.00
DNC
8.00 40.00 40.00
DNC
6/17/2017



7/1/2017

| venue burgee

Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Thursday Night Racing

Buffalo Canoe Club

Series A 2017
JAM B Fleet
SailNo Helm Club PHRF
114 Jen Gill BCC 177
327 Matt Hoffmeister BCC 231
356 Peg Leous BCC 199
JAM C Fleet

5/25 6/1 R2 6/15 R3
2.00 1.00 1.00
1.00 2.00 3.00

4.00 DNC 4.00 DNC 2.00

"event burgee

0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total Nett
4.00 4.00
6.00 6.00
10.00 10.00

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Helm Club PHRF 5/25 6/1 R2 6/15 R3
288 Tom Hoffman Bertie Bay 235 1.00 1.00

55 Craig Forgette BCC 235 2.00 3.00

1046  D. McCarthy BCC 233 15.00 DNC 2.00

1680  RJ Bouchard BCC 198 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
6397  Jim Neal BCC 220 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
28.5 J. Weppner BCC 196 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
189 M. Briant BCC 235 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
4 Peter Logan BCC 235 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
896 Tim Hess BCC 171 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
443 Tom Lewis BBC 235 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
1059  Jim Eagan BCC 250 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
55 Craig Forgette BCC 235 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
318 Tom Cataudella BCC 216 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC
288 Tom Hoffman BBC 235 15.00 DNC 15.00 DNC

PHRF A Fleet

Total
2.00

5.00

17.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Helm Club

50573

1043

Sailed: 3, Discards:
Rank Fleet Boat
1st JAM B MyColleen
2nd  JAMB Aura Maris
3rd JAM B Gyspy Wind
Rank Fleet Boat
1st JAM C Sirlsaac
2nd  JAMC Ceilidn
3rd JAM C Puffin
4th JAM C Irish Rover
4th JAM C Walkabout
4th JAM C Frisky Lady
4th JAM C Relentless
4th JAM C Meerscham
4th JAM C Hess
4th JAM C Scrummage
4th JAM C McBoat
4th JAM C Celiliah
4th JAM C High Life
4th JAM C Sir Isaac
Rank Fleet Boat
1st PHRF A Eriesistible
2nd  PHRF A Northern Light 41172
3rd PHRF A Kokopelli
4th PHRF A Don't Panic

218

Mike Richter BCC
Curt Montgomery BCC
Rob Ketteman BCC
Bob Schaefer Jr. BCC

PHRF 5/25 6/1 R2 6/15R3  Total
189 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00
231 3.00 1.00 2.00 6.00
147 2.00 5.00 DNC 4.00 DNF 11.00
207 5.00 DNC 5.00 DNC 5.00 DNC 15.00

5/25 - JAM B Fleet - 5/25/2017

Start: JAM B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19.16, Distance: 2.9, Course: A6-X, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 6

Rank Fleet Boat

SailNo Helm

Club PHRF Start Finish
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Nett

2.00

5.00

17.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

Nett
4.00
6.00
11.00
15.00

Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points

1/3



7/1/2017 Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

1 JAM B Aura Maris 327 Matt Hoffmeister BCC 231 19.16 20:08:31 0.52.31 0.41.21 3.313 kn 1.00
2 JAM B MyColleen 114 Jen Gill BCC 177 19.16 20:08:50 0.52.50 0.44.17 3.293 kn 2.00

6/1 R2 - JAM B Fleet - 6/1/2017 at 18:30

Start: JAM B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:35, Distance: 4.46, Course: A6, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 16

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points
1 JAMB MyColleen 114 Jen Gill BCC 177 18:35 19:33:49 0:58:49 0:45:40 4.55 kn 1.00
2 JAM B Aura Maris 327 Matt Hoffmeister BCC 231 18:35 19:51:10 1:16:10 0:59:00 3.513 kn 2.00

6/15 R3 - JAM B Fleet - 6/15/2017 at 18:30

Start: JAM B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:35, Distance: 4.1, Course: A6, Wind dir: S/SW, Ave wind: 8.6

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points
1 JAM B MyColleen 114 Jen Gill BCC 177 18:35 19:51:04 1:16:04 1:03:58 3.234 kn 1.00
2 JAM B Gyspy Wind 356 Peg Leous BCC 199 18:35 20:06:45 1:31:45 1:18:09 2.681 kn 2.00

3 JAM B Aura Maris 327 Matt Hoffmeister BCC 231 18:35 20:20:09 1:45:09 1:29:22 2.34 kn 3.00

5/25 - JAM C Fleet - 5/25/2017

Start: JAM C, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19.16, Distance: 2.9, Course: A6-X, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 6
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points

6/1 R2 - JAM C Fleet - 6/1/2017 at 18:30

Start: JAM C, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:35, Distance: 4.46, Course: A6, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 16

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points
1 JAM C Sirlsaac 288 Tom Hoffman Bertie Bay 235 18:35 19:35:16 1:00:16 0:42:48 4.44 kn 1.00
2 JAM C Ceilidh 55 Craig Forgette BCC 235 18:35 19:52:28 1:17:28  1:00:00 3.454 kn 2.00

6/15 R3 - JAM C Fleet - 6/15/2017 at 18:30

Start: JAM C, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:35, Distance: 4.1, Course: A6, Wind dir: S/SW, Ave wind: 8.6

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points
1 JAM C Sirlsaac 288 Tom Hoffman Bertie Bay 235 18:35 20:07:42 1:32:42 1:16:39 2.654 kn 1.00
2 JAM C Puffin 1046  D. McCarthy BCC 233 18:35 20:14:18 1:39:18  1:23:23 2477 kn 2.00
3 JAMC Ceilidh 55 Craig Forgette BCC 235 18:35 20:25:20 1:50:20 1:34:17 2.23 kn 3.00

5/25 - PHRF A Fleet - 5/25/2017

Start: PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:11, Distance: 2.9, Course: A6-X, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 6

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed
1 PHRF  Eriesistible 50573 Mike Richter BCC 189 19:11 19:53:36 0:42:36 0:33:28 4.085 kn 1.00
A
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Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave
speed
2 PHRF Kokopelli 1043 Rob Ketteman BCC 147 19:11 19:53:01 0:42:01 0:34:55 4.141 kn
A
3 PHRF  Northern Light 41172 Curt BCC 231 19:11 19:57:51 0:46:51 0:35:41 3.714 kn
A Montgomery

6/1 R2 - PHRF A Fleet - 6/1/2017 at 18:30

Start: PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:30, Distance: 5.92, Course: D6, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 16

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave
speed
1 PHRF  Northern Light 41172 Curt BCC 231 18:30 20:06:09 1:36:09 1:13:21 3.694 kn
A Montgomery
2 PHRF  Eriesistible 50573 Mike Richter BCC 189 18:30 20:09:32 1:39:32  1:20:53 3.569 kn
A

6/15 R3 - PHRF A Fleet - 6/15/2017 at 18:30

Start: PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:30, Distance: 3.6, Course: E6, Wind dir: S/SW, Ave wind: 8.6

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave
speed

1 PHRF  Eriesistible 50573 Mike Richter BCC 189 18:30 19:31:17 1:01:17  0:49:57 3.525 kn
A

2 PHRF  Northern Light 41172 Curt BCC 231 18:30 19:42:17 1:12:17 0:58:25 2.988 kn
A Montgomery

3 PHRF  Kokopelli 1043  Rob Ketteman BCC 147 18:30 19:35:26 DNF
A

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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Points

2.00

3.00

Points

1.00

2.00

Points

1.00

2.00

4.00
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Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017 Page 1 of 2

Thursday Night Racing

E venue burgee E event burgee
Buffalo Canoe Club

One Design Series B

Blue Nose Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: BCC

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF 6/22 6/22 6/29 6/29 7/6 7/6 7/13 Total Nett
R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7

1st Blue Brian S7 Painless BCC 240 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 (5.00 12.00 7.00
Nose Stark DNC)

2nd Blue PeteNeal S3 Flying BCC 240 200 2.00 2.00 200 3.00 (4.00) 1.00 16.00 12.00
Nose Scot 31

3rd Blue Greg S4 Night BCC 240 (5.00 500 5.00 500 200 1.00 5.00 28.00 23.00
Nose Flynn Train DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

407

4th Blue Susanne S6 Wild BCC 240 (5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 29.00 24.00

Nose Strasburg Fire 116 DNC) DNC DNC DNC

J24 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF 6/22 6/22 6/29 6/29 7/6 7/6 7/13 Total Nett
R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7

1st J24  ReBound 2770 Steve BCC 171 (2.00) 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 11.00 9.00
Allen

2nd J24 Renegade 437 Ron BCC 171 1.00 3.00 1.00 (5.00) 2.00 2.00 3.00 17.00 12.00
Hughes

3rd J24  Livewire 5234  Steve BCC 171 400 1.00 3.00 4.00 (5.00) 3.00 1.00 21.00 16.00
Sanders

4th J24  Bzzzzz 1398 Chuck BCC 171 3.00 (4.00) 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 24.00 20.00

Manny
5th J24  Skelton 4330 Skelton BCC 171 5.00 5.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 (7.00) 5.00 35.00 28.00
Crew Team
6th J24  Rail Rash 398 PJ BCC 171 (8.00 8.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 45.00 37.00
Redding DNC) DNC
7th J24 SW.AN. 4309 Thomas BCC 171 (8.00 8.00 8.00 800 7.00 500 8.00 52.00 44.00
Gabby DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

7/13 R7 - Blue Nose Fleet - 7/13/2017 at 18:40

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.40, Distance: 1.2, Course: G5, Wind dir: 200, Ave wind: 4.4

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points
1 Blue Nose Pete Neal S3 Flying Scot 31 BCC 240 1 1.00
2 Blue Nose Susanne Strasburg S6 Wild Fire 116 BCC 240 2 2.00

file:///C:/Users/sallen/AppData/Local/Temp/blw686B.htm 7/20/2017



Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

7113 R7 - J24 Fleet - 7/13/2017 at 18:40

Page 2 of 2

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.45, Distance: 1.2, Course: G5, Wind dir: 200, Ave wind: 4.4

Rank Fleet

1

2
3
4
5
6

J24
J24
J24
J24
J24
J24

Boat
Livewire
ReBound
Renegade

Bzzzzz

SailNo Helm
5234  Steve Sanders
2770  Steve Allen
437 Ron Hughes
1398  Chuck Manny

Skelton Crew 4330 Skelton Team

Rail Rash

398 PJ Redding

Club
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com
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PHRF Place Points

171
171
171
171
171
171

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00

7/20/2017



Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017 Page 1 of 3

Thursday Night Racing

E venue burgee E event burgee
Buffalo Canoe Club

Series B 2017

JAM B Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF 6/22 6/29R2 7/6 R3 7/13R4 Total Nett

1st JAM  MyColleen 114 Jen Gill BCC 177 (1.00) 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 3.00
B

2nd JAM  Gyspy 356 Peg Leous BCC 199 2.00 2.00 (3.00) 3.00 10.00 7.00
B Wind

3rd JAM  Frisky Lady 28.5 J. BCC 196 (5.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 17.00 12.00
B Weppner DNC) DNC DNC

4th JAM  Jammin 22906 BartSkala BCC 129 (5.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 17.00 12.00
B DNC) DNC DNC

JAM C Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF 6/22 6/29 R2 716 7/13 Total Nett
R3 R4

1st JAM  Walkabout 6397  Jim Neal BCC 220 1.00 1.00 (5.00) 3.00 10.00 5.00
C

2nd  JAM  Sirlsaac 288 Tom Hoffman  Bertie 235 2.00 2.00 (3.00) 2.00 9.00 6.00
C Bay

3rd JAM Puffin 1046  D. McCarthy BCC 233 4.00 (6.00 2.00 1.00 13.00 7.00
C DNC)

4th JAM  Aura 327 Matt BCC 231 3.00 (4.00) 1.00 4.00 12.00 8.00
C Maris Hoffmeister

5th JAM  Ceilidh 55 Craig Forgette BCC 235 (5.00) 3.00 4.00 5.00 17.00 12.00
C

PHRF A Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF 6/22 6/29R2 7/6 R3 7/13 Total Nett
R4

1st PHRF  Quixie 76 Cindy Goodin BCC 78 1.00 (10.00 3.00 1.00 15.00 5.00
A DNC)

2nd PHRF Specs 74202 Bob Schaefer BCC 144 2.00 3.00 (4.00) 2.00 11.00 7.00
A

3rd PHRF Eriesistible 50573 Mike Richter ~ BCC 189 3.00 2.00 2.00 (4.00) 11.00 7.00
A

4th PHRF  Northern 41172  Curt BCC 231 4.00 1.00 (7.00) 5.00 17.00 10.00
A Light Montgomery

file:///C:/Users/sallen/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9D3A.htm 7/15/2017



Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Rank Fleet

5th PHRF
A

6th PHRF
A

7th PHRF
A

8th PHRF
A

9th PHRF
A

Boat SailNo
Kokopelli 1043
Allegro 30625

352
Prime 175
Interest
Don't Panic 218

Helm

Rob Ketteman
William
Braungart

Joe Donovan
Warren
Emblidge

Team Folds

Club

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

PHRF 622  6/29 R2
147 (10.00  10.00
DNC)  DNC
138 6.00 (10.00
DNF DNC)
122 (10.00  10.00
DNC)  DNC
195  (10.00  10.00
DNC)  DNC
211 (10.00  10.00
DNC)  DNC

7/13 R4 - JAM B Fleet - 7/13/2017 at 18:30

716 R3  7/13
R4
1.00 7.00
6.00 6.00
10.00 3.00
DNC
5.00 8.00
10.00 9.00
DNC

Page 2 of 3

Total

28.00

28.00

33.00

33.00

39.00

Nett

18.00

18.00

23.00

23.00

29.00

Start: JAM B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:35, Distance: 2.3, Course: A5 - shortened course, Wind dir: 4.4, Ave

Rank Fleet

JAM
B

JAM
B

JAM

Boat

MyColleen

SailNo

114

Frisky Lady 28.5

Gyspy
wind

356

wind: 4.10
Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed
Jen Gill BCC 177 18:35 19:40:11 1:05:11
J. BCC 196 18:35 19:42:56 1:07:56
Weppner
Peg BCC 199 18:35 19:55:40 1:20:40
Leous

7/13 R4 - JAM C Fleet - 7/13/2017 at 18:30

Corrected Ave
speed
0:58:24 2.117 kn
1:00:25 2.031 kn
1:13:02 1.711 kn

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

Start: JAM C, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:35, Distance: 2.3, Course: A5 - shortened course, Wind dir: 200, Ave

Rank Fleet

1 JAM
C

2 JAM
C

3 JAM
C

4 JAM
C

5 JAM
C

Boat

Puffin

Sir Isaac

Walkabout

Aura

Maris

Ceilidh

wind: 4.4
SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish
1046 D. McCarthy BCC 233 18:35 19:40:35
288 Tom Bertie 235 18:35 19:42:07
Hoffman Bay
6397  Jim Neal BCC 220 18:35 19:43:56
327 Matt BCC 231 18:35 19:46:50
Hoffmeister
55 Craig BCC 235 18:35 19:56:40
Forgette

Elapsed Corrected

1:05:35

1:07:07

1:08:56

1:11:50

1:21:40

7/13 R4 - PHRF A Fleet - 7/13/2017 at 18:30

0:56:39

0:58:07

1:00:30

1:02:59

1:12:40

Ave
speed

2.104
kn

2.056
kn

2.002
kn

1.921
kn

1.69 kn

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

Start: PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:30, Distance: 2.37, Course: T5 - shortened course, Wind dir: 200, Ave

Rank Fleet

Boat

SailNo

Helm

wind: 4.8

Club PHRF Start

Finish

file:///C:/Users/sallen/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9D3A.htm

Elapsed Corrected

Ave
speed

7/15/2017

Points



Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
A

2 PHRF
A

3 PHRF
A

4 PHRF
A

5 PHRF
A

6 PHRF
A

7 PHRF
A

8 PHRF
A

9 PHRF
A

Boat
Quixie

Specs

Eriesistible

Northern
Light

Allegro

Kokopelli

Prime
Interest

Don't
Panic

SailNo

76

74202

352

50573

41172

30625

1043

175

218

Helm
Cindy
Goodin

Bob
Schaefer

Joe
Donovan

Mike Richter

Curt
Montgomery

William
Braungart

Rob
Ketteman

Warren
Emblidge

Team Folds

Club

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

BCC

PHRF Start
78 18:30
144 18:30
122 18:30
189 18:30
231 18:30
138 18:30
147 18:30
195  18:30
211 18:30

Finish

19:30:54

19:34:13

19:33:22

19:36:34

19:38:25

19:36:38

19:37:06

19:39:49

19:49:55

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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Elapsed Corrected

1:00:54

1:04:13

1:03:22

1:06:34

1:08:25

1:06:38

1:07:06

1:09:49

1:19:55

0:57:49

0:58:32

0:58:33

0:59:06

0:59:18

1:01:11

1:01:18

1:02:07

1:11:35

Page 3 of 3
Ave Points
speed
2.335 1.00
kn
2214 2.00
kn
2.244 3.00
kn
2.136 4.00
kn
2.078 5.00
kn
2.134 6.00
kn
2119 7.00
kn
2.037 8.00
kn
1.779 9.00
kn

7/15/2017



8/12/2017

venue burgee

Rank Fleet

1st Blue
Nose

2nd Blue
Nose

3rd Blue
Nose

4th Blue
Nose

Rank Fleet
1st J24
2nd  J24
3rd J24
4th J24
5th J24
6th J24

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: BCC
7/27 R3 8/10 R4

Boat
Greg Flynn

Pete Neal
Susanne

Strasburg

Liebchen

Boat
ReBound
Renegade
Bzzzzz
Livewire
Skelton Crew

Rail Rash

Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Sa
S4

S3

S6

S1

SailNo

2770
437
1398
5432
4330
625

Thursday Night Racing

Buffalo Canoe Club

One Design Series C

Blue Nose Fleet

PHRF 7/20 R1

iINo Helm Club
Night Train BCC 240
407
Flying Scot 31 BCC 240
Wild Fire 116 BCC 240
0 Mic Meyers BCC
J24 Fleet

Helm Club
Steve Allen BCC
Ron Hughes BCC
Chuck Manny BCC
Steve Sanders BCC
Skelton Team BCC
PJ Redding BCC

1.00

2.00

3.00

5.00
DNC

PHRF 7/20 R1

171
171
171
171
171
171

2.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
5.00

7/20 R2

1.00

2.00

3.00

5.00
DNC

7/20 R2

1.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
5.00

3.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
6.00

7.00 DNC 7.00 DNC 2.00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC895.htm

1.00

3.00

2.00

4.00

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
7/127 R3 8/10 R4

1.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
5.00

event burgee

Total Nett

3.00 3.00

7.00 7.00

8.00 8.00

14.00 14.00

Total
7.00

10.00
13.00
13.00
21.00

7.00 DNC 23.00

Nett

7.00

10.00
13.00
13.00
21.00
23.00

7


http://www.sailwave.com/

8/12/2017

venue burgee

Rank

1
2
3
4
5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Rank
1
2
3

Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Thursday Night Racing

Buffalo Canoe Club

Series C 2017

JAM B Fleet

event burgee

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM

st
nd
rd
th
th

Boat
B
B
B
B
B

MyColleen

Jammin

Frisky Lady

Gyspy Wind

SailNo Helm

114
285

High Hopes 1

356

Jen Gill
J. Weppner
Erin Jordan

Peg Leous

22906 Bart Skala

Club
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

177
196
89

199
129

JAM C Fleet

PHRF 7/20
2.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
6.00 DNC 5.00 DNF 6.00 DNC 17.00

7/27 R2

8/10R3  Total Nett

3.00
2.00
1.00
6.00 DNC

1.00 6.00 6.00
3.00
2.00

5.00 DNF

6.00
7.00
14.00

6.00
7.00
14.00
17.00

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

JAM C
JAM C
JAM C
JAM C
JAM C

Boat
Puffin

Sir Isaac
Aura Maris
Walkabout
Ceilidh

SailNo
1046
288
327
6397
55

Helm

D. McCarthy
Tom Hoffman
Matt Hoffmeister
Jim Neal

Craig Forgette

Club
BCC 233
Bertie Bay 235
BCC 231
BCC 220
BCC 235

PHRF A Fleet

PHRF 7/20

3.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
5.00

7/27 R2

8/10R3  Total Nett

2.00
1.00
3.00

6.00 DNF

4.00

1.00 6.00 6.00
3.00
2.00 9.00

4.00 11.00

6.00 DNC 15.00

6.00 6.00
9.00
11.00

15.00

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A

Boat

Specs

Allegro
Eriesistible
Northern Light
Kokopelli
S.W.AN.
Prime Interest

Don't Panic

SailNo
74202
30625
50573
41172
1043
352
175
218

Helm

Bob Schaefer

William Braungart

Mike Richter

Curt Montgomery

Rob Ketteman

Joe Donovan

Warren Emblidge

Team Folds

PHRF
144
138
189
231
147
122
195
21

Club
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

7/20

2.00
3.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
6.00
9.00D
7.00

7/27 R2

8/10 R3  Total Nett

4.00
2.00
1.00
6.00
3.00
7.00

NC 5.00

9.00 DNC 7.00 DNF 23.00

7/20 - JAM B Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

1.00 7.00 7.00
2.00
3.00
4.00 11.00
5.00 12.00
9.00 DNC 22.00

9.00 DNC 23.00

7.00
9.00

7.00

9.00

11.00
12.00
22.00
23.00
23.00

Start: JAM B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 4, Course: A5, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 7.3

Fleet

Boat
JAM B Frisky Lady 28.5
JAM B MyColleen
JAM B Gyspy Wind 356

114

SailNo Helm
J. Weppner BCC
Jen Gill

Peg Leous

Club

BCC
BCC

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC623.htm

PHRF Start
196 18:50
177 18:50

199 18:50

Finish
19:47:41 0:57:41
19:47:03 0:57:03

Elapsed

19:562:57 1:02:57

Points
1.00
2.00

Corrected Ave speed
0:44:37 4.161 kn
0:45:15 4.207 kn
0:49:41

3.813 kn 3.00

1/4



8/12/2017
Rank
4

Start: JAM B, Finishes:

Rank
1
2
3
4
Rank
1
2
3
4
Rank Flee
1 JAM
Cc
2 JAM
C
3 JAM
C
4 JAM
Cc
5 JAM
Cc

Fleet Boat

JAM B High Hopes 1

Fleet Boat
JAM B High Hopes 1
JAM B Frisky Lady
JAM B MyColleen

JAM B Jammin

28.5
114
22906 Bart Skala

Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

SailNo Helm

Club PHRF Start Finish

Erin Jordan BCC 89

18:50 19:45:46 0:55:46

7/27 R2 - JAM B Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

SailNo Helm

Erin Jordan

Jen Gill

J. Weppner

Club PHRF

BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

89

196
177
129

Start
18:50
18:50
18:50

DNF

8/10 R3 - JAM B Fleet - 8/10/2017 at 18:45

0:49:50

4.304 kn

Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed
20:07:31 1:17:31  1:12:20 2.709 kn
20:15:32 1:25:32  1:14:06 2.455 kn
20:17:23 1:27:23  1:17:04 2.403 kn

Start: JAM B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 3.6, Course: A2, Wind dir: 60, Ave wind: 4.0

Fleet

JAM B
JAM B
JAM B
JAM B

Boat

MyColleen
High Hopes 1
Frisky Lady
Gyspy Wind

28.5
356

SailNo Helm
114

Jen Gill

Erin Jordan

7/20 - JAM C Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

J. Weppner

Peg Leous

Club
BCC
BCC
BCC
BCC

PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave speed
177 18:50 20:04:13 1:14:13  1:03:36 2.91kn

89 18:50 20:00:10 1:10:10  1:04:50 3.078 kn
196 18:50 20:09:05 1:19:05 1:07:19 2.731 kn
199 DNF

Start: JAM C, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 4, Course: A5, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 7.3

t Boat SailNo
Walkabout 6397

Sirlsaac 288

Puffin 1046

Aura 327

Maris

Ceilidh 55

Helm

Jim Neal
Tom Hoffman
D. McCarthy
Matt

Hoffmeister

Craig Forgette

Club
BCC

PHRF Start Finish

220

Bertie Bay 235

BCC

BCC

BCC

233

231

235

18:50 19:49:54
18:50 19:51:59
18:50 19:52:17
18:50 19:55:59

18:50 19:56:27

4.00

Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 3.5, Course: A6 shortened, Wind dir: 230, Ave wind: 4.6

Elapsed Corrected Ave speed Points

Points

1.00
2.00
3.00
5.00

Points

1.00
2.00
3.00
5.00

Elapsed Corrected Ave speed

0:59:54

1:01:59

1:02:17

1:05:59

1:06:27

7/27 R2 - JAM C Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

0:45:14

0:46:19

0:46:45

0:50:35

0:50:47

4.007 kn

3.872 kn

3.853 kn

3.637 kn

3.612 kn

Start: JAM C, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 3.5, Course: A6 shortened, Wind dir: 230, Ave wind: 4.8

Rank Flee

1 JAM
C

2 JAM
C

3 JAM
C

4 JAM
C

t Boat SailNo
Sirlsaac 288
Puffin 1046
Aura 327
Maris
Ceilidh 55

Helm

Tom Hoffman
D. McCarthy
Matt

Hoffmeister

Craig Forgette

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC623.htm

Club

PHRF Start Finish

Bertie Bay 235

BCC

BCC

BCC

233

231

235

18:50 20:13:24

18:50 20:13:36
18:50 20:32:16

18:50 20:32:58

Elapsed Corrected Ave speed

1:23:24

1:23:36

1:42:16

1:42:58

1:09:42

1:10:01

1:28:48

1:29:16

2.518 kn

2.512 kn

2.053 kn

2.039 kn

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

2/4



8/12/2017
Rank Fleet
5 JAM
C

Rank Fleet

1 JAM
C

2 JAM
C

3 JAM
C

4 JAM
C

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
A

2 PHRF
A

3 PHRF
A

4 PHRF
A

5 PHRF
A

6 PHRF
A

7 PHRF
A
Start:

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
A

2 PHRF
A

3 PHRF
A

4 PHRF
A

5 PHRF
A

6 PHRF
A

Boat SailNo Helm Club

Walkabout 6397 Jim Neal BCC

8/10 R3 - JAM C Fleet - 8/10/2017 at 18:45

220

18:50

PHRF Start Finish

Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Elapsed Corrected Ave speed
DNF

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Distance: 3.6, Course: A2, Wind dir: 60, Ave wind: 4.0

Boat SailNo Helm Club

Puffin 1046 D. McCarthy BCC 233
Aura 327 Matt BCC 231
Maris Hoffmeister

Sirlsaac 288 Tom Hoffman Bertie Bay 235
Walkabout 6397  Jim Neal BCC 220

Boat SailNo Helm

Northern Light 41172

Specs 74202
Allegro 30625
Kokopelli 1043

Eriesistible 50573

S.W.AN. 352

Don't Panic 218

PHREF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45, Distance: 3.0, Course: E6 shortened, Wind dir: 230, Ave wind: 5.3

7/20 - PHRF A Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

Curt Montgomery BCC
Bob Schaefer BCC
William BCC
Braungart

Rob Ketteman BCC
Mike Richter BCC

Joe Donovan BCC

Team Folds BCC

231

144

138

147

189

122

21

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

PHRF Start Finish
18:50 20:00:00

18:50 20:06:17

18:50 20:07:51

18:50 20:09:40

Club PHRF Start Finish

19:42:40

19:37:43

19:38:34

19:39:51

19:42:41

19:40:18

19:51:37

Elapsed
1:10:00

1:16:17

1:17:51

1:19:40

Elapsed

0:57:40

0:52:43

0:53:34

0:54:51

0:57:41

0:55:18

1:06:37

7/27 R2 - PHRF A Fleet - 7/20/2017 at 18:45

Boat SailNo Helm

Eriesistible 50573 Mike Richter BCC

Allegro 30625 William BCC
Braungart

Kokopelli 1043  Rob Ketteman BCC

Specs 74202 Bob Schaefer BCC

Prime Interest 175

Northern Light 41172

Warren Emblidge BCC

Curt Montgomery BCC

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC623.htm

189

138

147

144

195

231

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Club PHRF Start Finish

19:48:56

19:49:01

19:51:26

19:53:12

20:00:37

20:10:59

Corrected Ave speed

0:56:01

1:02:25

1:03:45

1:06:28

3.086 kn

2.832 kn

2.775kn

2.711 kn

Start: PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45, Distance: 4, Course: A5 -, Wind dir: 240, Ave wind: 7.3

Corrected Ave

0:42:16

0:43:07

0:44:22

0:45:03

0:45:05

0:47:10

0:52:33

speed

4.162 kn

4.553 kn

4.48 kn

4.376 kn

4.161 kn

4.34 kn

3.603 kn

Elapsed Corrected Ave

1:03:56

1:04:01

1:06:26

1:08:12

1:15:37

1:25:59

0:54:29

0:57:07

0:59:05

1:01:00

1:05:52

1:14:26

speed

2.815kn

2.812 kn

2.709 kn

2.639 kn

2.38 kn

2.093 kn

Points

6.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

3/4



8/12/2017

Rank Fleet

7 PHRF
A

Rank Fleet

1 PHRF
A

2 PHRF
A

3 PHRF
A

4 PHRF
A

5 PHRF
A

6 PHRF
A

Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave
speed
S.W.A.N. 352 Joe Donovan BCC 122 18:45 20:13:57 1:28:57 1:22:51 2.024 kn

8/10 R3 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/10/2017 at 18:45

Start: PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45, Distance: 3.6, Course: E2, Wind dir: 60, Ave wind: 3.2

Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave
speed
Specs 74202 Bob Schaefer BCC 144 18:45 19:48:59 1:03:59 0:55:21 3.376 kn
Allegro 30625 William BCC 138 18:45 19:49:46 1:04:46 0:56:29 3.335kn
Braungart
Eriesistible 50573 Mike Richter BCC 189 18:45 19:54:50 1:09:50 0:58:30 3.093 kn

Northern Light 41172 Curt Montgomery BCC 231 18:45 19:59:53 1:14:53 1:01:01 2.884 kn

Kokopelli 1043 Rob Ketteman BCC 147 18:45 19:55:11 1:10:11  1:01:22 3.078 kn

Don't Panic 218 Team Folds BCC 211 DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC623.htm

Points

7.00

Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

7.00

4/4
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Thursday Night Racing
[@] venue burgee [@] event burgee
Buffalo Canoe Club

One Design Series D

Blue Nose Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: BCC

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF 8/24R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
8/24  8/31 8131

1st Blue Greg Flynn S4 Night Train BCC 240 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00
Nose 407

2nd  Blue Peter Davis S5 Barracuda BCC 240 2.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 6.00
Nose 139

3rd Blue Brian Stark S7 Painless 405 BCC 240 4.00 3.00 3.00 10.00 10.00
Nose

4th Blue Susanne S6 Wild Fire 116 BCC 240 5.00 5.00 4.00 14.00 14.00
Nose Strasburg

5th Blue Pete Neal S3 Flying Scot BCC 240 8.00 4.00 5.00 17.00 17.00
Nose 31 DNC

6th Blue Jane Dellinger S2 Karma 147 BCC 240 3.00 8.00 8.00 19.00 19.00
Nose DNC DNC

7th Blue Liebchen S10 Mic Meyers BCC 8.00 8.00 8.00 24.00 24.00
Nose DNC DNC DNC

J24 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF 8/24R1 R28/24 R38/31 R48/31 Total Nett
1st J24  ReBound 2770 Steve Allen BCC 171 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 6.00
2nd  J24 Renegade 437 Ron Hughes BCC 171 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 7.00 7.00
3rd J24  Rail Rash 625 PJ Redding BCC 171 2.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 15.00
4th J24  Livewire 5432 Steve BCC 171 6.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 17.00 17.00
Sanders
5th J24  Skelton 4330 Skelton BCC 171 4.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 23.00 23.00
Crew Team DNF
6th J24  Bzzzzz 1398 Chuck Manny BCC 171 8.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 24.00 24.00
DNC DNC
7th J24  S.W.AN. 4309 Thomas BCC 171 5.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 25.00 25.00
Gabby DNC DNC

8/24R1 - Blue Nose Fleet - 8/24/2017 at 18:52

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.57, Distance: 1.2, Course: G1, Wind dir: 15, Ave wind: 6.4
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points
1 Blue Nose Greg Flynn S4 Night Train 407 BCC 240 1 1.00



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points

2 Blue Nose Peter Davis S5 Barracuda 139 BCC 240 2 2.00
3 Blue Nose Jane Dellinger S2 Karma 147 BCC 240 3 3.00
4 Blue Nose Brian Stark S7 Painless 405 BCC 240 4 4.00
5 Blue Nose Susanne Strasburg S6 Wild Fire 116 BCC 240 5 5.00

R2 8/24 - Blue Nose Fleet - 8/24/2017 at 19:35

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.57, Distance: 1.2, Course: G1, Wind dir: 15, Ave wind: 6.4
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points

R3 8/31 - Blue Nose Fleet - 8/24/2017 at 19:35

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.45, Distance: 1.2, Course: G1, Wind dir: 15, Ave wind: 6.4

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points
1 Blue Nose Greg Flynn S4 Night Train 407 BCC 240 1 1.00
2 Blue Nose Peter Davis S5 Barracuda 139 BCC 240 2 2.00
3 Blue Nose Brian Stark S7 Painless 405 BCC 240 3 3.00
4 Blue Nose Pete Neal S3 Flying Scot 31 BCC 240 4 4.00
5 Blue Nose Susanne Strasburg S6 Wild Fire 116 BCC 240 5 5.00

R4 8/31 - Blue Nose Fleet - 8/31/2017 at 19:46

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 19:22, Distance: 1.2, Course: H1, Wind dir: 350, Ave wind: 12

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points

1 Blue Nose Greg Flynn S4 Night Train 407 BCC 240 1 1.00

2 Blue Nose Peter Davis S5 Barracuda 139 BCC 240 2 2.00
3 Blue Nose Brian Stark S7 Painless 405 BCC 240 3 3.00
4 Blue Nose Susanne Strasburg S6 Wild Fire 116 BCC 240 4 4.00
5 5

Blue Nose Pete Neal S3 Flying Scot 31 BCC 240 5.00

8/24R1 - J24 Fleet - 8/24/2017 at 18:52

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.52, Distance: 1.2, Course: G1, Wind dir: 15, Ave wind: 6.4

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points
1 J24  ReBound 2770  Steve Allen BCC 171 1 1.00
2 J24  Rail Rash 625 PJ Redding BCC 171 2 2.00
3 J24  Renegade 437 Ron Hughes BCC 171 3 3.00
4 J24  Skelton Crew 4330  Skelton Team BCC 171 4 4.00
5 J24 S.W.AN. 4309 Thomas Gabby BCC 171 5 5.00



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points
6 J24  Livewire 5432 Steve Sanders BCC 171 6 6.00

R2 8/24 - J24 Fleet - 8/24/2017 at 19:35

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.52, Distance: 1.2, Course: G1, Wind dir: 15, Ave wind: 6.4

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points
1 J24  Renegade 437 Ron Hughes BCC 171 1 1.00
2 J24  ReBound 2770  Steve Allen BCC 171 2 2.00
3 J24  Rail Rash 625 PJ Redding BCC 171 3 3.00
4 J24 S.W.AN. 4309 Thomas Gabby BCC 171 4 4.00
5 J24  Livewire 5432  Steve Sanders BCC 171 5 5.00
6 J24  Skelton Crew 4330  Skelton Team BCC 171 6 6.00

R3 8/31 - J24 Fleet - 8/24/2017 at 19:35

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 18.50, Distance: 1.2, Course: G1, Wind dir: 15, Ave wind: 6.4

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points
1 J24  Renegade 437 Ron Hughes BCC 171 1 1.00
2 J24  ReBound 2770  Steve Allen BCC 171 2 2.00
3 J24  Livewire 5432  Steve Sanders BCC 171 3 3.00
4 J24  Bzzzzz 1398  Chuck Manny BCC 171 4 4.00
5 J24  Rail Rash 625 PJ Redding BCC 171 5 5.00
6 J24  Skelton Crew 4330  Skelton Team BCC 171 6 6.00

R4 8/31 - J24 Fleet - 8/31/2017 at 19:46

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 19:17, Distance: 1.2, Course: H1, Wind dir: 350, Ave wind: 12

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Place Points
1 J24  ReBound 2770  Steve Allen BCC 171 1 1.00
2 J24  Renegade 437 Ron Hughes BCC 171 2 2.00
3 J24  Livewire 5432  Steve Sanders BCC 171 3 3.00
4 J24  Bzzzzz 1398  Chuck Manny BCC 171 4 4.00
5 J24  Rail Rash 625 PJ Redding BCC 171 5 5.00
6 J24  Skelton Crew 4330  Skelton Team BCC 171 DNF  7.00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com




Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

E venue burgee

Thursday Night Racing

Buffalo Canoe Club

Series D 2017

JAM B Fleet

Page 1 of 2

E event burgee

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat

1st JAM

B MyColleen

SailNo
114

2nd  JAM B High Hopes 1

3rd JAM
3rd JAM

B Jammin

B HAIKU

22906
327

3rd JAM B Frisky Lady 28.5

3rd JAM B Gyspy Wind 356

Helm Club PHRF R18/31
Jen Gill BCC 177 1.00
Erin Jordan BCC 89 2.00
Bart Skala BCC 129  7.00 DNC
Gayle Stewart BYC 211 7.00 DNC
J. Weppner BCC 196 7.00 DNC
Peg Leous BCC 199 7.00 DNC

JAM C Fleet

Total
1.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Nett
1.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet
1st JAM C
2nd JAMC
3rd JAM C
4th JAM C
5th JAM C

Boat
Walkabout
Sir Isaac
Aura Maris
Puffin
Ceilidh

SailNo

Helm Club

6397  Jim Neal BCC

288 Tom Hoffman

327 Matt Hoffmeister BCC

1046  D. McCarthy BCC

55 Craig Forgette BCC

PHRF A Fleet

PHRF R18/31 Total Nett

220
Bertie Bay 235
231
233
235

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet

1st PHRF A
2nd PHRFA
3rd PHRFA
4th PHRF A
5th PHRF A
6th PHRF A
7th PHRF A
7th PHRF A
7th PHRF A

Boat

SailNo

Northern Light 41172

Specs
Kokopelli
S.W.AN.
Eriesistible
Allegro

Prime Interest
Quixie

Don't Panic

74202
1043
352
50573
30625
175
76
218

Helm Club

Curt Montgomery BCC 231

Bob Schaefer BCC 144

Rob Ketteman BCC 147

Joe Donovan BCC 122

Mike Richter BCC 189

William Braungart BCC 138

Warren Emblidge BCC 195

Cindy Goodin BCC 78

Team Folds BCC 211

file:///C:/Users/sallen/AppData/Local/Temp/blwFE7B.htm

PHRF

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00

R1 8/31

Total Nett
1.00 1.00
2.00 2.00
3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00
5.00 5.00
6.00 6.00

10.00 DNC 10.00 10.00
10.00 DNC 10.00 10.00

10.00 DNC 10.00 10.00

9/1/2017



Sailwave results for Thursday Night Racing at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017 Page 2 of 2
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Rank

Rank

R1 8/31 - JAM B Fleet - 8/31/2017 at 18:36

Start: JAM B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:41, Distance: 4.1, Course: A1, Wind dir: 340, Ave wind: 9

Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed
JAM  MyColleen 114 Jen Gill BCC 177 18:41 19:36:34 0:55:34 0:43:28 4.427kn  1.00
B
JAM  High 1 Erin BCC 89 18:41 19:34:39 0:53:39 0:47:34 4585kn 2.00
B Hopes Jordan
R1 8/31 - JAM C Fleet - 8/31/2017 at 18:36
Start: JAM C, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:41, Distance: 4.1, Course: A1, Wind dir: 340, Ave wind: 9
Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed
JAM  Walkabout 6397  Jim Neal BCC 220 18:41 19:37:11 0:56:11  0:41:09 4379 1.00
C kn
JAM Sirlsaac 288 Tom Bertie 235 18:41 19:42:18 1:01:18 0:45:15 4.013 2.00
C Hoffman Bay kn
JAM  Aura 327 Matt BCC 231 18:41 19:43:16 1:02:16 0:46:29 3.951 3.00
C Maris Hoffmeister kn
JAM  Puffin 1046  D. McCarthy BCC 233 18:41 19:44:18 1:03:18 0:47:23 3.886 4.00
C kn
JAM  Ceilidh 55 Craig BCC 235 18:41 19:46:39 1:05:39 0:49:36 3.747 5.00
C Forgette kn

R1 8/31 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/31/2017 at 18:36

Start: PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:36, Distance: 3.6, Course: E1x, Wind dir: 340, Ave wind: 9

Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Ave Points
speed

PHRF Northern 41172 Curt BCC 231 18:36 19:27:12 0:51:12 0:37:20 4219 1.00
A Light Montgomery kn

PHRF Specs 74202 Bob BCC 144 18:36 19:24:17 0:48:17 0:39:39 4.474 2.00
A Schaefer kn

PHRF Kokopelli 1043 Rob BCC 147 18:36 19:24:34 0:48:34 0:39:45 4.447 3.00
A Ketteman kn

PHRF S.W.A.N. 352 Joe BCC 122 18:36 19:23:12 0:47:12 0:39:53 4.576 4.00
A Donovan kn

PHRF Eriesistible 50573 Mike Richter BCC 189 18:36 19:28:07 0:52:07 0:40:47 4.145 5.00

A kn
PHRF Allegro 30625 William BCC 138 18:36  19:25:26 0:49:26 0:41:09 4.37 6.00
A Braungart kn
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